
 

Important Dates 

Spring Term 2020: 

Term starts: Monday 6 January  

Half term: Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 

Term ends: Friday 3 April 

Holiday: Monday 6 April - Friday 17 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 12 April 

Inset Days - Thursday 13 February & Friday 14 February 2020 
Tuesday 14th January– PTFA Cake sale– Please bring in 20p 
Tuesday 11th February-PTFA Cake sale-Please bring in 20p 
Thursday 5h March– World Book Day– Please dress up as a character 
from a story 
Wednesday 18th March –Parents Evening 3.30-6pm 
Thursday 19th March– Parents Evening 4-7pm 
Friday 20th March-Own clothes day 
 
Monday 23rd March-Sponsored event for Father Hudson’s 
Thursday 26th March-Stay and Pray Nursery 
Friday 27th March– PTFA Bingo  
Friday 3rd April– Bring and buy sale 
Children return to school 20th April 

Book Suggestions for Nursery  
There are some great books for children to ’read’ on the website noted below.  

We would love to hear about your favourite stories! 
https://schoolreadinglist.co.uk/reading-lists-for-ks1-school-pupils/100-best-

picture-books-to-read-before-you-are-5-years-old/ 

Red Homework Folders. 
We can see your children are really enjoying their library 

books and homework folders. If you would like your child 
to change their book more frequently please send 
them in whenever you are ready. It is lovely to see 

the children enjoy ‘reading’ the pictures and re-
calling the stories. 

 

Head
ing Place you r m essag e h ere.  Fo r m axim um i mpact , use  two or t hre e se ntenc es.  
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St. Joseph’s Catholic Primary 
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Curriculum Information 

Nursery 



Welcome back! 
We hope you have had a lovely Christmas and are looking forward to starting 

2018. 
Here is a summary of some of the things we will be getting up to in Nursery this 

new year. 

Spring Term Creative Topic 
Once Upon a Time! 


